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André Dufour 
Corporate and M&A 
ADufour@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Member, Corporate and 
M&A Law Committee 
Advisory Board 

 Ira Nishisato  
Disputes  
INishisato@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
LPD Council Member, LPD 
Council;  
Council Liaison Officer, 
Dispute Resolution Section 

Martin Abadi   
Insurance & Tort Liability 
MAbadi@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Special Projects Officer, 
International Commerce 
and Distribution 
Committee  

 Kevin Bianchini  
Tax Group 
KBianchini@blg.com 
 

  
 

Philippe Boisvert 
Disputes Commercial & 
Construction  
PBoisvert@blg.com  
 

 

 Shane Freitag 
Corporate Commercial 
SFreitag@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
LPD Representative, of the 
Management Board; 
Counsel Member, SEERIL  

Cameron 
MacDonald 
Securities & Capital 
Markets 
CMacDonald@blg,com   

 Duncan Marsden 
Labour & Employment 
DMarsden@blg.com   
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Tim McCormick 
Securities & Capital 
Markets 
TMcCormick@blg.com 

 

 Lynn McGrade 
Securities & Capital 
Markets 
LMcGrade@blg.com 

 

Hugh Meighen  
Disputes Commercial & 
Construction 
HMeighen@blg.com 
 
 

 

 Shane Pearlman 
Banking & Financial 
Services  
SPearlman@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position: 
North American Regional 
Forum Liaison Officer, 
Banking & Financial Law 
Committee 

Manoj Pundit 
Securities & Capital 
Markets 
MPundit@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position: 
Chair, Public Company 
Practice and Regulation 
Subcommittee 

 Ryan Tomicic 
Corporate Commercial 
RTomicic@blg.com 
 
 

John Vellone  
Corporate Commercial  
JVellone@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Newsletter Editor, Power 
Law Committee 

 Edona Vila   
Insurance & Tort Liability 
EVila@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Treasurer, Product Law 
and Advertising Committee 
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